
Day of the Week
6-Feb Saturday
7-Feb Sunday

13-Feb Saturday
14-Feb Sunday

Day of the Week
20-Feb Saturday
21-Feb Sunday
27-Feb Saturday
28-Feb Sunday

Day of the Week
6-Mar Saturday
7-Mar Sunday

13-Mar Saturday
14-Mar Sunday

Day of the Week
20-Mar Saturday
21-Mar Sunday
27-Mar Saturday
28-Mar Sunday

Day of the Week
3-Apr Saturday
4-Apr Sunday

10-Apr Saturday
11-Apr Sunday

Day of the Week
5-Apr Monday
6-Apr Tuesday
7-Apr Wednesday
8-Apr Thursday

Day of the Week
17-Apr Saturday
18-Apr Sunday
24-Apr Saturday
25-Apr Sunday

Day of the Week
1-May Saturday
2-May Sunday
8-May Saturday
9-May Sunday

Day of the Week
15-May Saturday
16-May Sunday
22-May Saturday
23-May Sunday

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
Weekend Session - Virtual

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session

Weekend/Weekday Session - Marbut Road

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekday Session
Weekday Session

Weekend/Weekday Session Virtual
Weekend Session
Weekend Session

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
Weekend Session

In Class Session - Marbut Road *Spring Break DCSS
Weekday Session
Weekday Session

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
Weekend Session

Weekend Session - Virtual
Weekend Session
Weekend Session

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
Weekend Session

In Class Session - Marbut Road
Weekend Session
Weekend Session

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
Weekend Session

Weekend Session - Virtual
Weekend Session
Weekend Session

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Weekend Session
Weekend Session

In Class Session - Marbut Road
Weekend Session
Weekend Session

9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.
9 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m.

Virtual & In Classroom Instruction Dates
Winter 2021

Weekend Session - Virtual
Weekend Session
Weekend Session



*Due to the rise in COVID-19 cases in our region, there is a possibilitty that the Technical College System
of Georgia may choose to close colleges to protect the safety of our faculty, staff and students.

*Classes must meet a minimum of 5+ students

Please note:

*For weekend classes, students must attend both weekends.


	Spring 2021

